ELEMENTARI GIRO UNICO

ANDATA
MATTINO POMERIGGIO (MARTEDI E GIOVEDI)
VIA MOLINARA 07.28
VIA PROVINCIALE FRONTE RGZ 07.30 14.10
VIA PROVINCIALE “MENOPOLENTA”  07.32 14.13
DI FRONTE POLVARA 07.34 14.15
PUB 07.36 14.16
PESA 07.37 14.18
VIA FREGERA 07.41 14.20
PARCO GIOCHI / TENNIS 07.46
VIA CARALETTA 07.47
PIAZZALE SCUOLE 07.48 14.24
FERMATA BUS / TABACCHERIA 07.49 14.24
VIA PROVINCIALE VECCHIA 07.50
MAFFEI MOTO 07.53
VIA DEI REDUCI 07.55
CHIESA DI BARCONE 07.56
VIA XXV APRILE (IMPRESA PIAZZA) 07.59
VIA FOLLA 08.02 14.26
VIALE CARSO 08.04 14.27
COOPERATIVA “LE GRIGNE” 08.06 14.28
VIA XXV APRILE (FONTANA) 08.08

RITORNO (CON PARTENZA DA SCUOLA ORE 13.10 E AL POMERIGGIO ORE 16.30)

COOPERATIVA “LE GRIGNE”
VIALE CARSO

VIA FOLLA

VIA XXV APRILE

CHIESA DI BARCONE

VIA DEI REDUCI

VIA PROVINCIALE VECCHIA
MAFFEI MOTO

FERMATA BUS / TABACCHERIA
PIAZZALE SCUOLA

PARCO GIOCHI / TENNIS

VIA CARALETTA

VIA PROVINCIALE FRONTE RGZ
VIA PROVINCIALE “MENOPOLENTA”
DI FRONTE POLVARA

PUB

PESA

VIA FREGERA

VIA MOLINARA



SCUOLA MATERNA GIRO UNICO

ANDATA
VIA XXV APRILE
VIA REDUCI
VIA PROVINCIALE 106
VIA PROVINCIALE “MENAPOLENTA”
PUB
PESA

08.13
08.18
08.21
08.23
08.25
08.27

RITORNO
VIA PROVINCIALE 106
VIA PROVINCIALE “MENAPOLENTA
PUB
PESA
VIA XXV APRILE
VIA REDUCI

15.50
15.52
15.54
15.56
16.00
16.05



