

## ELEMENTARI GIRO UNICO

### ANDATA

	<b>MATTINO</b>	<b>POMERIGGIO (MARTEDI' E GIOVEDI)</b>
VIA MOLINARA	07.28	
VIA PROVINCIALE FRONTE RGZ	07.30	14.10
VIA PROVINCIALE "MENOPOLENTA"	07.32	14.13
DI FRONTE POLVARA	07.34	14.15
PUB	07.36	14.16
PESA	07.37	14.18
VIA FREGERA	07.41	14.20
PARCO GIOCHI / TENNIS	07.46	
VIA CARALETTA	07.47	
PIAZZALE SCUOLE	07.48	14.24
FERMATA BUS / TABACCHERIA	07.49	14.24
VIA PROVINCIALE VECCHIA	07.50	
MAFFEI MOTO	07.53	
VIA DEI REDUCI	07.55	
CHIESA DI BARCONE	07.56	
VIA XXV APRILE (IMPRESA PIAZZA)	07.59	
VIA FOLLA	08.02	14.26
VIALE CARSO	08.04	14.27
COOPERATIVA "LE GRIGNE"	08.06	14.28
VIA XXV APRILE (FONTANA)	08.08	

### RITORNO (CON PARTENZA DA SCUOLA ORE 13.10 E AL POMERIGGIO ORE 16.30)

COOPERATIVA "LE GRIGNE"  
VIALE CARSO  
VIA FOLLA  
VIA XXV APRILE  
CHIESA DI BARCONE  
VIA DEI REDUCI  
VIA PROVINCIALE VECCHIA  
MAFFEI MOTO  
FERMATA BUS / TABACCHERIA  
PIAZZALE SCUOLA  
PARCO GIOCHI / TENNIS  
VIA CARALETTA  
VIA PROVINCIALE FRONTE RGZ  
VIA PROVINCIALE "MENOPOLENTA"  
DI FRONTE POLVARA  
PUB  
PESA  
VIA FREGERA  
VIA MOLINARA

## SCUOLA MATERNA GIRO UNICO

ANDATA		RITORNO	
VIA XXV APRILE	08.13	VIA PROVINCIALE 106	15.50
VIA REDUCI	08.18	VIA PROVINCIALE "MENAPOLENTA	15.52
VIA PROVINCIALE 106	08.21	PUB	15.54
VIA PROVINCIALE "MENAPOLENTA"	08.23	PESA	15.56
PUB	08.25	VIA XXV APRILE	16.00
PESA	08.27	VIA REDUCI	16.05